ACEPOM GROUP

Bearing Heater
ACEPOM ZN100M/ZN030M/ZN200M

Specifications:

"Model

Power

Voltage

internal diameter

Width

Heating rod

'temperature control

Time frame

"Automatic demagnetization

Appearance dimension
Temp Accurancy
heating weight

3.6KVA
220V
20 - 400 mm

14 28 56
0 -250 °C
0-60min

¥es

570 x 230 x 350
+2°C
120 kg



"Model

Power

Voltage

mntemal diameter

Width

Heating rod

'temperature control

Time frame

"Automatic demagnetization

the weight
Appearance dimension
Temp Accurancy

"Model

Power

Voltage

internal diameter

Width

Heating rod

'temperature control

Time frame

"Automatic demagnetization

Appearance dimension
Temp Accurancy

heating weight

20KVA
220V
20-300mm

142845
v
0-250°C, <400°C
0-60min

yes

209ks
450x195x210
+=2°C

11.5KVA
380V
60 - 600 mm

4070
0-250°C
0-60min

YES

750 x 290 x 440
+2°C
300 kg



